Version 1.00
Product Data Sheet
TS9200D Series
Jet Tech
The TS9200D Jet Tech is a non-contact dispense valve
capable of jetting fluid viscosities to 400,000 Cps. Jet
Tech offers a fast jetting action producing hundreds of
precise droplets in less than one second.

Controller  Interface: RS-232 & LCD Display w/Interface
Input/Output: TTL Level Triggers
Operating  Temperature: 10 to 50°C
The TS9000 Jet Tech can be used in wide range of
applications. Some examples of processes and
applications are:
 Jetting silver epoxies for die bonding processes
 Jetting silicone phosphor in the LED assembly
process
 Jetting under-fill in micro-electronic package
applications  on PCBA
 Jetting micro dots of UV adhesive in medical
device applications
Dimensions are in inches [mm]
  PART NUMBER ORDERING
TS9200D-125E Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 125µm Nozzle
TS9200D-150E Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 150µm Nozzle
TS9200D-200E    Jet Valve EPDM Diaphragm, 200µm Nozzle
TS9200D-125S Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 125µm Nozzle
TS9200D-150S Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 150µm Nozzle
TS9200D-200S    Jet Valve Silicone Diaphragm, 200µm Nozzle
LOCAL DISPENSING
SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
For Sales and Support: